2/10/2026

100G

58POT

MONEYBAL

PENY

Regular

SPOTSPEC

Grand Totals

Wager Ty
100G

Totals:
5 SPOT

Totals:
MONEYBAL

Totals:
PENY

Totals:
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular
Regular

Totals:
SPOTSPEC
SPOTSPEC

Totals:

mOfNums

10

O ooo~NOOOabwNPRE

w

Spot Action

Ronnrt

Sales
$20.00

$20.00
$222.50

$222.50
$25.00

$25.00
$158.04

$158.04
$258.00
$112.20
$257.50
$287.50
$50.00
$331.10
$40.00
$61.00
$10.50

$1,407.80
$137.50
$13.00

$150.50

$1,983.84

Winners

$2.50

$2.50
$31.20

$31.20
$2.40

$2.40
$75.00

$75.00
$612.00
$66.95
$106.81
$456.21
$18.00
$184.40
$4.00
$5.00
$12.00

$1,465.37
$275.00
$2.50

$277.50

$1,853.97

HU

Hold
$17.50

$17.50
$191.30

$191.30
$22.60

$22.60
$83.04

$83.04
($354.00)
$45.25
$150.69
($168.71)
$32.00
$146.70
$36.00
$56.00
($1.50)

($57.57)
($137.50)
$10.50

($127.00)

$129.87

ntOfSales
1.01

101
11.22

11.22
1.26

126
7.97

7.97
13.01
5.66
12.98
14.49
2.52
16.69
2.02
3.07
0.53

70.96
6.93
0.66

7.59

100.00

tedReturn

0.74

0.80

0.45

1.00

0.75
0.78
0.76
0.73
0.76
0.73
0.73
0.70
0.65

0.58
0.56

ightedAve
0.01

0.09

0.01

0.08

0.10
0.04
0.10
0.11
0.02
0.12
0.01
0.02
0.00

0.04
0.00

0.75



