

**Spot Action
Report**

HU

	<u>Wager Ty</u>	<u>mOfNums</u>	<u>Sales</u>	<u>Winners</u>	<u>Hold</u>	<u>ntOfSales</u>	<u>tedReturn</u>	<u>ightedAve</u>
	100G	10	\$20.00	\$2.50	\$17.50	1.01	0.74	0.01
100G	Totals:		\$20.00	\$2.50	\$17.50	1.01		
	5 SPOT	5	\$222.50	\$31.20	\$191.30	11.22	0.80	0.09
5 SPOT	Totals:		\$222.50	\$31.20	\$191.30	11.22		
	MONEYBAL	4	\$25.00	\$2.40	\$22.60	1.26	0.45	0.01
MONEYBAL	Totals:		\$25.00	\$2.40	\$22.60	1.26		
	PENY	8	\$158.04	\$75.00	\$83.04	7.97	1.00	0.08
PENY	Totals:		\$158.04	\$75.00	\$83.04	7.97		
	Regular	1	\$258.00	\$612.00	(\$354.00)	13.01	0.75	0.10
	Regular	2	\$112.20	\$66.95	\$45.25	5.66	0.78	0.04
	Regular	3	\$257.50	\$106.81	\$150.69	12.98	0.76	0.10
	Regular	4	\$287.50	\$456.21	(\$168.71)	14.49	0.73	0.11
	Regular	5	\$50.00	\$18.00	\$32.00	2.52	0.76	0.02
	Regular	6	\$331.10	\$184.40	\$146.70	16.69	0.73	0.12
	Regular	7	\$40.00	\$4.00	\$36.00	2.02	0.73	0.01
	Regular	8	\$61.00	\$5.00	\$56.00	3.07	0.70	0.02
	Regular	9	\$10.50	\$12.00	(\$1.50)	0.53	0.65	0.00
Regular	Totals:		\$1,407.80	\$1,465.37	(\$57.57)	70.96		
	SPOTSPEC	3	\$137.50	\$275.00	(\$137.50)	6.93	0.58	0.04
	SPOTSPEC	4	\$13.00	\$2.50	\$10.50	0.66	0.56	0.00
SPOTSPEC	Totals:		\$150.50	\$277.50	(\$127.00)	7.59		
Grand Totals			\$1,983.84	\$1,853.97	\$129.87	100.00		0.75